Contents of Cancer and Hope

Praise for the book
Acknowledgements
Introduction By Kevin Donaghy

OO NOOTULLE WN -

WWWWWWWWWWNNNNNNNNNNRRERPRRPRRELPRPERRER
COONOOUDNWNROWOVOONOODTUDNWNROWOVLOONOOOULDWNIERO

A model patient—Andy McGarry
”I’'m okay now, Dad” —Mark Clifford Fitzpatrick
Looking between the cracks—Chris Pitt

Running into cancer—Tony Collier BEM

My ark—Ricky Nicol

Hope—it’s a family thing—Anna Wheeler
A hand full of hope—Deborah Cairns

Fighting together—Keith Soley

Hope is constant—Anonymous

You don’t know how | feel—Fiona

Journey—Keith ‘Rin’ Ryan

Thirty years after—Cate L. Ryan (for Rin)

Hope is a gift to each other—Jo Cowler

| took the right path—Daniel Wood

The circle of hope—Pat Simpson (for Alistair)

The Cancer Club—Matthew Wiltshire

“It’ll be fine” —Kyle Blain

Finding hope in an unexpected place—Kevin Donaghy
Strong as a tiger—Harry Brydon

A bucket-load of hope—Kate Rackham

My love—Mark Rackham

Maggie may help—Alan Turnbull

Melanoma is a bugger (or it can be)—Sir Chris Bryant MP
The glass is always half full—lan Hollingworth

Big boys don’t cry—Andy Mercer

Finding hope in the darkness—Graeme Macgregor
Receiving a terminal diagnosis saved my life—Tasha Thor-Straten
Not just skin cancer—Dianne Butler

Cancer can be a drama—Keith Cullen

Breaking the mould: A story of hope—Hugh Carter
My mum didn’t want to lose her hair—Claire Paxman
Searching for hope—Zoe Houghton

My people are my hope—Jane Barrow

Hope in a bag of apples—Maymie White

Hope comes in different ways—Tracey Lipinski
Climbing out of my room—Cameron Graham

A degree of hope—Nicola Nuttall

Song-and-dance man—Chris Johnson

Snakes and ladders—Jolene Dyke

Useful links
List of sponsors
Index

11

13
17
21
25
27
31
35
41
45
49
53
55
59
63
67
71
77
80
85
89
97
99
103
107
111
117
121
125
131
135
141
145
149
155
159
163
167
171
173

179
180
183



