## Contents of Cancer and Hope

Praise for the book		7
Ack	nowledgements	9
Intr	oduction By Kevin Donaghy	11
1	A model patient—Andy McGarry	13
2	"I'm okay now, Dad"—Mark Clifford Fitzpatrick	17
3	Looking between the cracks—Chris Pitt	21
4	Running into cancer—Tony Collier BEM	25
5	My ark—Ricky Nicol	27
6	Hope—it's a family thing—Anna Wheeler	31
7	A hand full of hope—Deborah Cairns	35
8	Fighting together—Keith Soley	41
9	Hope is constant—Anonymous	45
	You don't know how I feel—Fiona	49
11	Journey—Keith 'Rin' Ryan	53
12	Thirty years after—Cate L. Ryan (for Rin)	55
13	Hope is a gift to each other—Jo Cowler	59
14	I took the right path—Daniel Wood	63
15	The circle of hope—Pat Simpson (for Alistair)	67
16	The Cancer Club—Matthew Wiltshire	71
17	"It'll be fine"—Kyle Blain	77
18	Finding hope in an unexpected place—Kevin Donaghy	80
19	Strong as a tiger—Harry Brydon	85
20	A bucket-load of hope—Kate Rackham	89
21	My love—Mark Rackham	97
22	Maggie may help—Alan Turnbull	99
23	Melanoma is a bugger (or it can be)—Sir Chris Bryant MP	103
24	The glass is always half full—Ian Hollingworth	107
25	Big boys don't cry—Andy Mercer	111
26	Finding hope in the darkness—Graeme Macgregor	117
27	Receiving a terminal diagnosis saved my life—Tasha Thor-Straten	121
28	Not just skin cancer—Dianne Butler	125
29	Cancer can be a drama—Keith Cullen	131
30	Breaking the mould: A story of hope—Hugh Carter	135
31	My mum didn't want to lose her hair—Claire Paxman	141
32	Searching for hope—Zoe Houghton	145
33	My people are my hope—Jane Barrow	149
34	Hope in a bag of apples—Maymie White	155
35	Hope comes in different ways—Tracey Lipinski	159
36	Climbing out of my room—Cameron Graham	163
37	A degree of hope—Nicola Nuttall	167
38	Song-and-dance man—Chris Johnson	171
39	Snakes and ladders—Jolene Dyke	173
Useful links		179
List of sponsors		180
Ind	ex	183